


OPEN AREA
508.04 sf

TOTAL:

FLOOR AREA MEASUREMENTS (BOMA STANDARD):

OCCUPANT AREA

FLOOR SVS AND AMENITY

BUILDING SERVICE AREAS

MAJOR VERTICAL PENETRATIONS

INTERIOR GROSS AREA 81,434.0 SF

5,198.2 SF

76,235.8 SF

0 SF

0 SF

81,434.0 SF



MVP
176.96 sf

MVP
416.9 sf

MVP
145.72 sf

MVP
261.38 sf

MVP
203.74 sf

MVP
483.84 sf

MVP
459.32 sfMVP

871.98 sf
MVP

183.61 sf

MVP
636.53 sf

MVP
488.49 sf

MVP
457.95 sf

stor.
77,195.02 sf

OPEN AREA
834.04 sf

TOTAL:

FLOOR AREA MEASUREMENTS (BOMA STANDARD):

OCCUPANT AREA

FLOOR SVS AND AMENITY

BUILDING SERVICE AREAS

MAJOR VERTICAL PENETRATIONS

INTERIOR GROSS AREA 81,434.0 SF

5,198.2 SF

76,235.8 SF

0 SF

0 SF

81,434.0 SF
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